2025 Fall Buddy Ball Schedule Final 8/25/25

Date/Time Day Teams

9/11/2025 Thursday Meet &

5:30 pm Greet/Practice

9/13/2025 Saturday — Opening | Tri-Team Game

10:00 am Day

9/18/2025 Thursday Blue vs. Red

5:30 pm

9/20/2025 Saturday Red vs.

10:00 am

9/25/2025 Thursday Blue vs. Red

5:30pm

9/27/2025 Saturday Blue vs.

10:00 am

10/2/2025 Thursday vs. Red

5:30pm

10/4/2025 Saturday Tentative: Fisher Cats

10:00 am or Brandon Sargent
Game)
Tri-Team Game

10/9/2025 Thursday Blue vs.

5:30pm

10/11/2025 Saturday Tri-Team Game

10:00 am (Tentative: Fisher
Cats or Brandon
Sargent Game)

Please ask players to be at the field at least 15 minutes prior to game
time.

We will be holding an informal practice at the field on Thursday,
September 4" starting at 5:30pm for about an hour. Please join us if
you are available!



